IAAB Meeting

[HS vs. CDM

NOVA Blue Dual Meet
City: Cert Sunday
NHS vs. [HS

So Cal Championship Tournament

IHS vs. Woodbridge
NHS vs. CDM

KAP7 H20 Polo

SuperChlorination
City: President's Day Holiday

Nova Master's Holiday Practice

IHS Girls Practice

Nova Age Group Holiday Practice
CIF Playoff game (tentative)

CIF Playoff game (tentative)

CIF Playoff game (tentative)

NOVA BRW Swim Meet

SuperChlorination
CIF Semi Finals
NHS Intrasquad
CIF Finals

NIWP Spring Classic

CITY OF IRVINE

WOOLLETT & NORTHWOOD AQUATIC CENTERS

WED
THU
SAT
SUN
TUE
THU

FRI
SAT
TUE
THU

SAT
SUN

SUN

MON

MON
MON

MON

MON

TUE

WED

SAT

SAT
SUN

SUN

WED

WED

SAT

SUN

SPECIAL EVENTS

Revised January 2014

1/29/2014
1/30/2014
2/1/2014
2/2/2014
2/4/2014
2/6/2014
2/7/2014
2/8/2014
2/11/2014
2/13/2014

2/15/2014
2/16/2014

2/16/2014

2/17/2014

2/17/2014
2/17/12014

2/17/12014

2/17/12014

2/18/2014

2/19/2014

2/22/2014

2/22/2014
2/23/2014

2/23/2014

2/26/2014

2/26/2014

3/1/2014

3/2/2014

Classroom
Diving
50M
25/Classroom
NHS
50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving
Diving
NHS

50/Diving
50/Diving

25
CLOSED

50M
50M

Diving
50M/25/Diving
Diving
Diving
Diving

50M
50M

NHS
50M/Diving
NHS
50M/Diving

NHS

7:000m-10:00pm
2:00pm-6:00pm
6:00am-4:00pm
9:00am
2:00pm-6:00pm
2:00pm-10:00pm
2:00pm-10:00pm
6:30am-6:00pm
2:00pm-6:00pm
2:00pm-6:00pm

8:00am-6:00pm
8:00am-6:00pm

All Day

5:45am-8:00am
11:00am-12:30pm

8:30am-11:00am
3:00pm-8:00pm
2:00pm-6:00pm
2:00pm-6:00pm
2:30pm-5:30pm

6:00am-4:00pm
6:00am-4:00pm

All Day
1:00pm-10:00pm
2:00pm-6:30pm
7:00am-9:00pm

8:00am-6:00pm



SuperChlorination
IHS vs. WHS vs TBD
NHS vs. Mater Dei vs. Edison

Photo Shoot

City Relays

NOVA Blue/RW Swim Meet

IHS vs. Mater Dei
NHS vs. FVHS vs. LB Wilson
Concordia v. Bucknell

City: LGI

Turbo Orange County Cup

Concordia v. Sonoma

City: Lifequarding

NOVA March Distance Day Meet
NHS vs. Beckman

City: iDive Inservice
SuperChlorination

[HS vs. NHS

City: Lifeguarding

City: Cert Sunday

NOVA Blue/RW Swim Meet

K7 Cup

SUN
TUE
TUE
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
FRI

SAT
SUN

TUE
TUE
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

THU
FRI

SAT
SUN
SAT
WED
FRI

SUN
WED
FRI

SAT
SUN
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

3/2/2014
3/4/2014
3/4/2014
3/3/2014
3/4/2014
3/5/2014
3/6/2014
3/7/2014
3/7/2014

3/8/2014
3/9/2014

3/11/2014
3/11/2014
3/13/2014
3/14/2014
3/15/2014
3/16/2014

3/15/2014
3/16/2014

3/20/2014
3/21/2014
3/22/2014
3/23/2014
3/22/2014
3/26/2014
3/28/2014
3/30/2014
4/2/2014
4/4/2014
4/5/2014
4/6/2014
4/6/2013

4/5/2014
4/6/2014

4/12/2014
4/13/2014

50M

50M

NHS
Diving/25 (shared)
Diving/25 (shared)
Diving/25 (shared)
Diving/25 (shared)
Diving/25 (shared)

50M

50M/Diving
50M/Diving

50M
NHS
Diving
25/Diving/Classroom
25/Diving/Classroom

25/Diving/Classroom

50/Diving
50/Diving

Diving
25/Diving/Classroom
25/Diving/Classroom
25/Diving/Classroom

50M/Diving
NHS
Classroom/Diving
Diving/25

50M
25/Diving/Classroom
25/Diving/Classroom
25/Diving/Classroom

25/Concession Stand

50M/Diving
50M/Diving

50M/Diving
50M/Diving

All Day
2:00pm-6:30pm
2:00pm-6:30pm
8:00am-3:00pm
8:00am-3:00pm
8:00am-3:00pm
8:00am-3:00pm
8:00am-3:00pm
2:00pm-6:30pm

6:00am-4:00pm
6:00am-4:00pm

2:00pm-6:30pm
2:00pm-6:30pm
11:00am-1:00pm
9:00am-6:00pm
9:00am-6:00pm
9:00am-6:00pm

8:00am-6:00pm
8:00am-6:00pm

2:30pm-4:30pm
5:00pm-10:00pm
8:00am-8:00pm
8:00am-8:00pm
6:00am-4:00pm
2:00pm-6:30pm
4:00pm-6:00pm
All Day
2:00pm-6:30pm
5:00pm-10:00pm
8:00am-8:00pm
8:00am-8:00pm
9:00am

6:00am-4:00pm
6:00am-4:00pm

6:30am-7:00pm
6:30am-7:00pm



City: Lifequarding

[HS 100x100s

City: WSI

NOVA OCSL Time Trial
SuperChlorination

NHS vs. University

City: LG Practice Dry Skills
City: LG Practice Wet Skills
City: Lifequarding Challenge
Meraquas Swim Meet
Nova Swim Meet

City: Lifequard Tryouts

IHS vs. University

IAAB

Meraquas Water Show
City: Make-up LG Tryouts

NOVA Blue/BRW Swim Meet

City: Cert Sunday

Pacific Coast Leaque Finals

Special Olympiocs Regional Games
SuperChlorination

NOVA OCSL Clinic

High Hopes 100 Event

WAC CLOSED: Regional Games

SuperChlorination

MON
TUE
WED
THU
THU
FRI
SAT
SAT
SUN
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
WED
WED
FRI

SAT

SAT
SUN

SUN
TUE
WED
THU
SAT
SUN
SAT
SAT
SUN

SUN

4/14/2014
4/15/2014
4/16/2014
4/17/2013
4/17/2014
4/18/2014
4/19/2014
4/19/2014
4/20/2014
4/23/2014
4/24/2014
4/25/2014
4/26/2014
4/26/2014
4/26/2014
4/27/2014
4/30/2014
4/30/2014
5/2/2014
5/3/2014

5/3/2014
5/4/2014

5/4/2014
5/6/2014
5/7/2014
5/9/2014
5/10/2014
5/11/2014
5/17/2014
5/17/2014
5/18/2014

5/18/2014

25/Diving/Classroom
25/Diving/Classroom
25/Diving/Classroom
50M
25/Diving/Classroom
25/Diving/Classroom
25/Diving/Classroom
50M
50M
NHS
Classroom
Classroom/Diving
25/Diving/Classroom
Diving
NHS
25/Diving/Classroom
50M
Classroom
Diving
Classroom/Diving

50M/Diving
50M/Diving

25/Classroom
50M
50M
50M
25/50M/Diving
Diving
50M
25
CLOSED

50M/25

10:00am-8:00pm
10:00am-8:00pm
10:00am-8:00pm
8:00am-12:00pm
9:00am-7:00pm
9:00am-7:00pm
9:00am-7:00pm
8:30am-1:00pm
All Day
2:00pm-6:30pm
6:30pm-8:00pm
6:30pm-8:00pm
9:00am-2:00pm
7:00am-5:00pm
8:00am-12:00pm
8:00am-8:00pm
2:00pm-6:30pm
7:00pm-10:00pm
5:00pm-8:00pm
9:00am-1:00pm

6:00am-4:00pm
6:00am-4:00pm

9:00am
11:00am-7:00pm
11:00am-7:00pm
11:00am-7:00pm
6:00am-10:00pm
All Day

8:30am-12:30pm

12:00pm-3:30pm

All Day



Speedo Grand Challenge

City: Memorial Day Holiday
SuperChlorination

Retional JO H20 Polo Quals

City: Cert Sunday

City: New Staff Orientation

USA Water Polo Masters

City: Inservice - New/1st Year
NOVA OCSL Swim Meet

NOVA June Age Group Championships

City: iTeach

City: BWR

City: Inservice - New/No Winter
City: All Staff inservice

City: 4th of July Holiday

NOVA OCSL Swim Meet

City: BWR

NOVA Blue/BRW Swim Meet

OCSL Championship Meet

USA Swimming Jr. Nationals

FRI
SAT
SUN

MON
SUN

FRI
SAT
SUN
SUN

WED
THU

FRI
SAT
SUN
SAT
SAT
THU

FRI
SAT
SUN
SUN

MON

FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
FRI
SAT
FRI

SAT
SUN

SAT

SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

5/23/2014
5/24/2014
5/25/2014
5/26/2014
5/26/2014
5/30/2014
5/31/2014
6/1/2014
6/1/2014

6/4/2014
6/5/2014

6/6/2014
6/7/2014
6/8/2014
6/14/2014
6/14/2014
6/19/2014
6/20/2014
6/21/2014
6/22/2014
6/22/2014
6/23/2014
6/27/2014
6/27/2014
6/27/2014
6/28/2014
7/4/2014
7/5/2014
7/11/2014

7112/2014
7/13/2014

7/26/2014

712712014
7/28/2014
7/29/2014
7/30/2014
7/31/2014
8/1/2014
8/2/2014

50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving

CLOSED
NHS

50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving

25/Classroom

Classroom
Classroom

50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving

25/Diving/Classroom
50M

50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving

25/Diving/Classroom
25/Diving/Classroom
25/Diving/Classroom
25/Classroom
25/Diving/Classroom
25/Diving/Classroom
CLOSED
50M

Classroom

50M/Diving
50M/Diving

50/Diving

50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving

6:00am-9:00pm
6:00am-9:00pm
6:00am-9:00pm

9:00am
All Day
5:00pm-9:00pm

8:00am-8:00pm
8:00am-7:00pm

5:00pm-9:00pm
5:00pm-9:00pm

9:00am-6:00pm
8:00am-7:00pm
8:00am-6:00pm

2:00pm-6:00pm
6:00am-2:00pm
6:00am-10:00pm
6:00am-10:00pm
6:00am-10:00pm
6:00am-10:00pm
9:00am-4:00pm
2:00pm-8:00pm
8:00am-1:00pm
8:00am-1:00pm
2:00pm-5:00pm

8:00am-7:00pm

6:00am-4:00pm
9:00am-1:00pm

6:00am-4:00pm
6:00am-4:00pm

6:00am-4:00pm

9:00am-8:00pm
6:00am-10:00pm
6:00am-10:00pm
6:00am-11:30pm
6:00am-11:30pm
6:00am-11:30pm
6:00am-11:30pm



USA Swimming Nationals

Pan Pac Warm-Ups
ISL Championships
IAAB

iTRYathlon

City: Splash in Movie
City: Labor Day Holiday
City: Cert Sunday

NOVA Back to School Meet

City: Cert Sunday STFSC Full & Skills

NOVA IMX BRM Swim Meet

IAAB
City: Veterans Holiday

NOVA November BRW Swim Meet

CIF Semi Finals
CIF Finals

City: Thanksgiving Holiday

City: Cert Sunday - STFSC Skills

K7 Holiday Cup

City: Christmas Holiday

City: New Year's Holiday

SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
SAT
WED
SAT
SAT
MON
SUN

SAT
SUN

SUN

SAT
SUN

WED

TUE

SAT
SUN

WED

SAT

THU
FRI

SUN

SAT
SUN

WED
THU

THU

8/3/2014
8/4/2014
8/5/2014
8/6/2014
8/7/2014
8/8/2014
8/9/2014
8/10/2014
8/11/2014
8/16/2014
8/20/2014
8/23/2014
8/23/2014
9/1/2014
9/7/2014

9/20/2014
9/21/2014

10/5/2014

10/25/2014
10/26/2014

10/29/2014

11/11/2014

11/15/2014
11/16/2014

11/19/2014

11/22/2014

11/27/2014
11/28/2014

12/7/2014

12/20/2014
12/21/2014

12/24/2014
12/25/2014

1/1/2015

50M/Diving
NHS
50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M
50M/Diving
Classroom
NHS
25
CLOSED

25/Classroom

50M/Diving
50M/Diving

25/Classroom

50M
50M

Classroom
CLOSED

50M
50M

50M/Diving
50M/Diving

CLOSED
CLOSED

25/Classroom

50M/Diving
50M/Diving

CLOSED
CLOSED

CLOSED

12:00pm-8:00pm
8:00am-8:00pm
6:00am-10:00pm
6:00am-10:00pm
6:00am-11:30pm
6:00am-11:30pm
6:00am-11:30pm
6:00am-11:30pm
6:00am-11:30pm

8:00am-12:00pm

6:00am-5:00pm

5:00am-12:00pm

6:30pm-11:00pm

6:00am-4:00pm
6:00am-4:00pm

6:00am-4:00pm
6:00am-4:00pm

6:00am-4:00pm
6:00am-4:00pm

12:00pm-10:00pm

7:30am-9:00pm

6:30am-7:00pm
6:30am-7:00pm



Water Polo National JO's

FORMALLY APPLIED
RECEIVED IAAB APPROVAL

NO APPLICATION SUBMITTED, EVENT WILL BE CANCELLED AT THE START OF

THE QUARTER UNLESS APPLICATION IS RECEIVED.

SAT
SUN
MON
TUE

THU
FRI
SAT
SUN

7/25/2015
7/26/2015
712712015
7/28/2015

7/30/2015
7/31/2015
8/1/2015
8/2/2015

50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving

50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving
50M/Diving

FORMALLY APPLIED - WILL BE OFFICIALLY APPROVED/DENIED ONCE ALL APPLICATIONS

FOR THE QUARTER ARE RECEIVED

7:30am-7:00pm
7:30am-7:00pm
7:30am-7:00pm
7:30am-7:00pm

7:30am-7:00pm
7:30am-7:00pm
7:30am-7:00pm
7:30am-7:00pm



