## **CITY OF IRVINE**

## WOOLLETT & NORTHWOOD AQUATIC CENTERS SPECIAL EVENTS

Revised January 2014

IAAB Meeting	WED	1/29/2014	Classroom	7:00pm-10:00pm
IHS vs. CDM	THU	1/30/2014	Diving	2:00pm-6:00pm
NOVA Blue Dual Meet	SAT	2/1/2014	50M	6:00am-4:00pm
City: Cert Sunday	SUN	2/2/2014	25/Classroom	9:00am
NHS vs. IHS	TUE	2/4/2014	NHS	2:00pm-6:00pm
So Cal Championship Tournament	THU FRI SAT	2/6/2014 2/7/2014 2/8/2014	50M/Diving 50M/Diving 50M/Diving	2:00pm-10:00pm 2:00pm-10:00pm 6:30am-6:00pm
IHS vs. Woodbridge	TUE	2/11/2014	Diving	2:00pm-6:00pm
NHS vs. CDM	THU	2/13/2014	NHS	2:00pm-6:00pm
KAP7 H2O Polo	SAT SUN	2/15/2014 2/16/2014	50/Diving 50/Diving	8:00am-6:00pm 8:00am-6:00pm
SuperChlorination	SUN	2/16/2014	25	All Day
City: President's Day Holiday	MON	2/17/2014	CLOSED	
Nova Master's Holiday Practice	MON MON	2/17/2014 2/17/2014	50M 50M	5:45am-8:00am 11:00am-12:30pm
IHS Girls Practice	MON	2/17/2014	Diving	8:30am-11:00am
Nova Age Group Holiday Practice	MON	2/17/2014	50M/25/Diving	3:00pm-8:00pm
CIF Playoff game (tentative)	TUE	2/18/2014	Diving	2:00pm-6:00pm
CIF Playoff game (tentative)	WED	2/19/2014	Diving	2:00pm-6:00pm
CIF Playoff game (tentative)	SAT	2/22/2014	Diving	2:30pm-5:30pm
NOVA BRW Swim Meet	SAT SUN	2/22/2014 2/23/2014	50M 50M	6:00am-4:00pm 6:00am-4:00pm
SuperChlorination	SUN	2/23/2014	NHS	All Day
CIF Semi Finals	WED	2/26/2014	50M/Diving	1:00pm-10:00pm
NHS Intrasquad	WED	2/26/2014	NHS	2:00pm-6:30pm
CIF Finals	SAT	3/1/2014	50M/Diving	7:00am-9:00pm
NIWP Spring Classic	SUN	3/2/2014	NHS	8:00am-6:00pm

SuperChlorination	SUN	3/2/2014	50M	All Day
IHS vs. WHS vs TBD	TUE	3/4/2014	50M	2:00pm-6:30pm
NHS vs. Mater Dei vs. Edison	TUE	3/4/2014	NHS	2:00pm-6:30pm
Photo Shoot	MON TUE WED THU FRI	3/3/2014 3/4/2014 3/5/2014 3/6/2014 3/7/2014	Diving/25 (shared) Diving/25 (shared) Diving/25 (shared) Diving/25 (shared) Diving/25 (shared)	8:00am-3:00pm 8:00am-3:00pm 8:00am-3:00pm 8:00am-3:00pm 8:00am-3:00pm
City Relays	FRI	3/7/2014	50M	2:00pm-6:30pm
NOVA Blue/RW Swim Meet	SAT SUN	3/8/2014 3/9/2014	50M/Diving 50M/Diving	6:00am-4:00pm 6:00am-4:00pm
IHS vs. Mater Dei	TUE	3/11/2014	50M	2:00pm-6:30pm
NHS vs. FVHS vs. LB Wilson	TUE	3/11/2014	NHS	2:00pm-6:30pm
Concordia v. Bucknell	THU	3/13/2014	Diving	11:00am-1:00pm
City: LGI	FRI SAT SUN	3/14/2014 3/15/2014 3/16/2014	25/Diving/Classroom 25/Diving/Classroom 25/Diving/Classroom	9:00am-6:00pm 9:00am-6:00pm 9:00am-6:00pm
Turbo Orange County Cup	SAT SUN	3/15/2014 3/16/2014	50/Diving 50/Diving	8:00am-6:00pm 8:00am-6:00pm
Concordia v. Sonoma	THU	3/20/2014	Diving	2:30pm-4:30pm
City: Lifeguarding	FRI SAT SUN	3/21/2014 3/22/2014 3/23/2014	25/Diving/Classroom 25/Diving/Classroom 25/Diving/Classroom	5:00pm-10:00pm 8:00am-8:00pm 8:00am-8:00pm
NOVA March Distance Day Meet	SAT	3/22/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-4:00pm
NHS vs. Beckman	WED	3/26/2014	NHS	2:00pm-6:30pm
City: iDive Inservice	FRI	3/28/2014	Classroom/Diving	4:00pm-6:00pm
SuperChlorination	SUN	3/30/2014	Diving/25	All Day
IHS vs. NHS	WED	4/2/2014	50M	2:00pm-6:30pm
City: Lifeguarding	FRI SAT SUN	4/4/2014 4/5/2014 4/6/2014	25/Diving/Classroom 25/Diving/Classroom 25/Diving/Classroom	5:00pm-10:00pm 8:00am-8:00pm 8:00am-8:00pm
City: Cert Sunday	SUN	4/6/2013	25/Concession Stand	9:00am
NOVA Blue/RW Swim Meet	SAT SUN	4/5/2014 4/6/2014	50M/Diving 50M/Diving	6:00am-4:00pm 6:00am-4:00pm
K7 Cup	SAT SUN	4/12/2014 4/13/2014	50M/Diving 50M/Diving	6:30am-7:00pm 6:30am-7:00pm

City: Lifeguarding	MON	4/14/2014	25/Diving/Classroom	10:00am-8:00pm
	TUE WED	4/15/2014 4/16/2014	25/Diving/Classroom	10:00am-8:00pm 10:00am-8:00pm
	WED	4/10/2014	25/Diving/Classroom	то.ооатт-о.оортт
IHS 100x100s	THU	4/17/2013	50M	8:00am-12:00pm
01 1401	<b>T</b>	4/47/0044	05/01 1 4/01	0.00
City: WSI	THU FRI	4/17/2014 4/18/2014	25/Diving/Classroom 25/Diving/Classroom	9:00am-7:00pm 9:00am-7:00pm
	SAT	4/19/2014	25/Diving/Classroom	9:00am-7:00pm
	0/1/	1710/2011	20/DIVING/ Classicom	0.00din 7.00pin
NOVA OCSL Time Trial	SAT	4/19/2014	50M	8:30am-1:00pm
SuperChlorination	SUN	4/20/2014	50M	All Day
Superchiornation	3011	4/20/2014	JOIVI	All Day
NHS vs. University	WED	4/23/2014	NHS	2:00pm-6:30pm
City I C Practice Dry Skills	THU	4/24/2014	Classroom	6,20nm 0,00nm
City: LG Practice Dry Skills	Inu	4/24/2014	Classiooni	6:30pm-8:00pm
City: LG Practice Wet Skills	FRI	4/25/2014	Classroom/Diving	6:30pm-8:00pm
Other Life and and the area	OAT	4/00/0044	05/Distant/Olessans	0.00 0.00
City: Lifeguarding Challenge	SAT	4/26/2014	25/Diving/Classroom	9:00am-2:00pm
Meraquas Swim Meet	SAT	4/26/2014	Diving	7:00am-5:00pm
Nova Swim Meet	SAT	4/26/2014	NHS	0:00am 10:00nm
Nova Swiff Meet	SAI	4/20/2014	NUO	8:00am-12:00pm
City: Lifeguard Tryouts	SUN	4/27/2014	25/Diving/Classroom	8:00am-8:00pm
IHS vs. University	WED	4/30/2014	50M	2:00pm-6:30pm
ii io vs. Oliveisity	VVED	4/30/2014	JOIVI	2.00pm-0.30pm
IAAB	WED	4/30/2014	Classroom	7:00pm-10:00pm
Meraquas Water Show	FRI	5/2/2014	Diving	5:00pm-8:00pm
Welaquas Water Show	110	3/2/2014	Diving	3.00pm-0.00pm
City: Make-up LG Tryouts	SAT	5/3/2014	Classroom/Diving	9:00am-1:00pm
NOVA Blue/BRW Swim Meet	SAT	5/3/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-4:00pm
NOVA Blue/BRW Swiff Meet	SUN	5/3/2014	50M/Diving 50M/Diving	6:00am-4:00pm
	0011	0/4/2014	oolwi biviiig	0.00diii 4.00piii
City: Cert Sunday	SUN	5/4/2014	25/Classroom	9:00am
Pacific Coast League Finals	TUE	5/6/2014	50M	11:00am-7:00pm
Tacine Coast League Finais	WED	5/7/2014	50M	11:00am-7:00pm
	THU	5/9/2014	50M	11:00am-7:00pm
Consider Observations Destinated Conservation	CAT	F/40/0044	OF ITOMID: ::	0.00 10.00
Special Olympiocs Regional Games	SAT	5/10/2014	25/50M/Diving	6:00am-10:00pm
SuperChlorination	SUN	5/11/2014	Diving	All Day
NOVA COOL OF	0.4.7	E (47/0044	5014	0.00 40.00
NOVA OCSL Clinic	SAT	5/17/2014	50M	8:30am-12:30pm
High Hopes 100 Event	SAT	5/17/2014	25	12:00pm-3:30pm
		_,,		•
WAC CLOSED: Regional Games	SUN	5/18/2014	CLOSED	
SuperChlorination	SUN	5/18/2014	50M/25	All Day
•				

Speedo Grand Challenge	FRI	5/23/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-9:00pm
· ·	SAT	5/24/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-9:00pm
	SUN	5/25/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-9:00pm
City: Memorial Day Holiday	MON	5/26/2014	CLOSED	9:00am
SuperChlorination	SUN	5/26/2014	NHS	All Day
Retional JO H2O Polo Quals	FRI	5/30/2014	50M/Diving	5:00pm-9:00pm
	SAT	5/31/2014	50M/Diving	8:00am-8:00pm
	SUN	6/1/2014	50M/Diving	8:00am-7:00pm
City: Cert Sunday	SUN	6/1/2014	25/Classroom	
City: New Staff Orientation	WED	6/4/2014	Classroom	5:00pm-9:00pm
	THU	6/5/2014	Classroom	5:00pm-9:00pm
USA Water Polo Masters	FRI	6/6/2014	50M/Diving	9:00am-6:00pm
	SAT	6/7/2014	50M/Diving	8:00am-7:00pm
	SUN	6/8/2014	50M/Diving	8:00am-6:00pm
City: Inservice - New/1st Year	SAT	6/14/2014	25/Diving/Classroom	2:00pm-6:00pm
NOVA OCSL Swim Meet	SAT	6/14/2014	50M	6:00am-2:00pm
NOVA June Age Group Championships	THU	6/19/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-10:00pm
	FRI	6/20/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-10:00pm
	SAT	6/21/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-10:00pm
	SUN	6/22/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-10:00pm
City: iTeach	SUN	6/22/2014	25/Diving/Classroom	9:00am-4:00pm
	MON	6/23/2014	25/Diving/Classroom	2:00pm-8:00pm
	FRI	6/27/2014	25/Diving/Classroom	8:00am-1:00pm
City: BWR	FRI	6/27/2014	25/Classroom	8:00am-1:00pm
City: Inservice - New/No Winter	FRI	6/27/2014	25/Diving/Classroom	2:00pm-5:00pm
City: All Staff inservice	SAT	6/28/2014	25/Diving/Classroom	8:00am-7:00pm
City: 4th of July Holiday	FRI	7/4/2014	CLOSED	
NOVA OCSL Swim Meet	SAT	7/5/2014	50M	6:00am-4:00pm
City: BWR	FRI	7/11/2014	Classroom	9:00am-1:00pm
NOVA Blue/BRW Swim Meet	SAT	7/12/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-4:00pm
	SUN	7/13/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-4:00pm
OCSL Championship Meet	SAT	7/26/2014	50/Diving	6:00am-4:00pm
USA Swimming Jr. Nationals	SUN	7/27/2014	50M/Diving	9:00am-8:00pm
-	MON	7/28/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-10:00pm
	TUE	7/29/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-10:00pm
	WED	7/30/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-11:30pm
	THU	7/31/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-11:30pm
	FRI	8/1/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-11:30pm
	SAT	8/2/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-11:30pm

USA Swimming Nationals	SUN	8/3/2014	50M/Diving	12:00pm-8:00pm
	MON	8/4/2014	NHS 50M/Diving	8:00am-8:00pm 6:00am-10:00pm
	TUE	8/5/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-10:00pm
	WED	8/6/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-11:30pm
	THU	8/7/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-11:30pm
	FRI	8/8/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-11:30pm
	SAT	8/9/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-11:30pm
	SUN	8/10/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-11:30pm
Pan Pac Warm-Ups	MON	8/11/2014	50M	8:00am-12:00pm
ISL Championships	SAT	8/16/2014	50M/Diving	6:00am-5:00pm
IAAB	WED	8/20/2014	Classroom	
iTRYathlon	SAT	8/23/2014	NHS	5:00am-12:00pm
City: Splash in Movie	SAT	8/23/2014	25	6:30pm-11:00pm
City: Labor Day Holiday	MON	9/1/2014	CLOSED	
City: Cert Sunday	SUN	9/7/2014	25/Classroom	
NOVA Back to School Meet	SAT SUN	9/20/2014 9/21/2014	50M/Diving 50M/Diving	6:00am-4:00pm 6:00am-4:00pm
0" 0 10 1 075005 # 4 01"			· ·	
City: Cert Sunday STFSC Full & Skills	SUN	10/5/2014	25/Classroom	
NOVA IMX BRM Swim Meet	SAT	10/25/2014	50M	6:00am-4:00pm
	SUN	10/26/2014	50M	6:00am-4:00pm
IAAB	WED	10/29/2014	Classroom	
City: Veterans Holiday	TUE	11/11/2014	CLOSED	
NOVA November BRW Swim Meet	SAT	11/15/2014	50M	6:00am-4:00pm
	SUN	11/16/2014	50M	6:00am-4:00pm
CIF Semi Finals	WED	11/19/2014	50M/Diving	12:00pm-10:00pm
CIF Finals	SAT	11/22/2014	50M/Diving	7:30am-9:00pm
City: Thanksgiving Holiday	THU	11/27/2014	CLOSED	
	FRI	11/28/2014	CLOSED	
City: Cert Sunday - STFSC Skills	SUN	12/7/2014	25/Classroom	
K7 Holiday Cup	SAT	12/20/2014	50M/Diving	6:30am-7:00pm
ery err	SUN	12/21/2014	50M/Diving	6:30am-7:00pm
City Christmas Haliday		10/04/0044	CLOSED	
City: Christmas Holiday	WED THU	12/24/2014 12/25/2014	CLOSED CLOSED	
	iπu	12/23/2014	GLUSED	
City: New Year's Holiday	THU	1/1/2015	CLOSED	

Water Polo National JO's	SAT	7/25/2015	50M/Diving	7:30am-7:00pm
	SUN	7/26/2015	50M/Diving	7:30am-7:00pm
	MON	7/27/2015	50M/Diving	7:30am-7:00pm
	TUE	7/28/2015	50M/Diving	7:30am-7:00pm
	THU	7/30/2015	50M/Diving	7:30am-7:00pm
	FRI	7/31/2015	50M/Diving	7:30am-7:00pm
	SAT	8/1/2015	50M/Diving	7:30am-7:00pm
	SUN	8/2/2015	50M/Diving	7:30am-7:00pm

FORMALLY APPLIED
RECEIVED IAAB APPROVAL
NO APPLICATION SUBMITTED, EVENT WILL BE CANCELLED AT THE START OF
THE QUARTER UNLESS APPLICATION IS RECEIVED.
FORMALLY APPLIED - WILL BE OFFICIALLY APPROVED/DENIED ONCE ALL APPLICATIONS
FOR THE QUARTER ARE RECEIVED